World Class On Grid Solar Inverters
IEC
Cer
tific
atio
n
As
per
MN
RE
High Performance
High Efficiency
Warranty
7
YEARS
EVVO  20000TLG23P / 25000TLG23P / 30000TLG23P / 33000TLG23P
Three Phase Inverter Dual MPPT
Efficiency Curve
High-yield
•   Max 98.6% efficiency
•   Real time precise MPPT algorithm
    for max harvest
•   Wide input voltage operation range
    from 230V to 960V
FlFlexible and economical system
solution
•   DC switch
•   Built-in PV Combiner
•   Power management unit
•   Optimum selection for big PV plants,
    commercial buildings...
LLow maintenance cost
•   Detachable cover for esay installation
•   Rust-free aluminum covers
•   Flexible monitoring solution
•   Multi function relay can be configured
    to show various inverter information
Intelligent grid management
•   ZV•   ZVRT support
•   Reactive power adjustable
•   Self power reducer when over frequency
•   Remote active/reactive power limit control
EVVO  20000TLG23P / 25000TLG23P / 30000TLG23P / 33000TLG23P
www.evvosolar.com  |  info@evvosolar.com
DataSheetData Sheets 20000W 25000W 30000W 33000W
Three Phase Inverter Dual MPPT
World Class Solar String Inverters
MANUFACTURING HUB
GLOBAL SALES CENTRES
#371, SIDCO Industrial Estate,
North Phase Ambattur, Chennai- 98, India.
sales@evvosolar.com  |  www.evolveindia.in
+91 98403 87768
Colombo- 11, Srilanka
intl@intl@evvosolar.com  |  www.evolvelanka.com
+91 73388 21798
Srilanka Office :
Shenzhen - China
Solar Inverters
Evolve Energy Group Company Ltd.
 Commercial Centre, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong,Asia.
info@evvosolar.com  |  www.evvosolar.com
INSTALLATION SUPPORT  |  SERVICE CENTER IN INDIA
Authorized Distributors / Dealers